
8 AC IN NE COR OF NE1/4 OF
CE1/4, BEING 6.67 CHS E & W BY
12 CHS N & S. EX 4.30 AC DESC

HOWELL NANCY A
3877 NE GREENFIELD TOWER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

13-2S-17-04705-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
05

1217.00 1.00/

07/27/2015 DF 2.22 5,994 0 0 5,994

STANDARD
3

33,240
12,250
5,994
51,484
14,805
36,679

HX HB DX 30,000
6,679
51,484

0

44,903

0826/1117 7/31/1996 WD Q I 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELMO STARLING

JAMES & NANCY HOWEL

0760/0774 5/15/1992 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS J BRADY

ELMO STARLING

2025
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BLDG:2:1: MH OWNED BY HOWELL'S-SON LIVES HERE

BLDG:1:1: DOGE MH

14472 M H 125 08/31/1998

12925 M H 125 08/14/1997

11566 M H 125 08/23/1996

11491 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/06/1996

1997HX Base Yr

3877 NE GREENFIELD TOWER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,195 115.9000 69.54 83,100 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 32,044

UST 96 45 43 1,196

1,248 1,195 33,240

BAS= W36 UST= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 S24 E48 N24$.

BAS

3612

24

48

24

UST 8

12

8

12

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 50

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 4,000

12,250

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.22 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,700.00 2,700.00 5,994


